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1 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

2 

S.No Question's 

3 

INDIRA GANDHI 

4 

COLEGE OF 
ART &SCENCE 

5 

INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,NELLIKUZHI 

The syllabus is 
COvered on time 

with clear 

explanation of all 

topics 

All doubts of the 
students are 
clarified with 

remedial 

measures 

Effectiveness of 

the syllabus in 
developing critical/ 
independent 

thinking 

Effectiveness of 

the syllabus in 
improving carrier 
oppurtunities 

The teachers 
mentor their ward 

regularly which 
inturn helps to 
improve academic 

performance 

about:blank 

124 

120 

98 

107 

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage 

128 

STUDENTS EED BACk REPORT 

Very 

90 

110 119 

117 133 

110 

110 

So 

about:blank 

116 34 6 

* Kotha 

124 

109 

18 

17 

20 

18 

3 

5 

9 

Total 

5 

1402 

1436 

1396 

1396 

1448 

PRINCIPAL 

75.78% 

Kotharnangalam 

77.62% 

75.46% 

75.46% 

78.27% 

Indira Gandhi Colege of Arts and Science 

3-Scale 

2.27 

2.33 

2.26 

2.26 

2.35 

1/3 
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S.No Question's 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Internal and Model 

examinations are 

periodically 
conducted 

,evaluated and 

follow up actions 
were taken 

Internals/university 
examination 

results are 
Communicated to 
the parents / 
guardians well in 

time 

Library has 
adequate number 
of text and 

reference books 

Internships and 
industrial visit 

strengthen 
practical 
knowledge and 
skills which result 

in improving / 
enhancing 
employability. 

Hostel, Mess and 
Canteen are 

hygienic and well 
maintained 

The infrastructure 
of the classroom 

provide good 
ambience for 

learning 

about:blank 

157 

162 

154 

Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage 

119 

75 

Very 

112 

103 96 11 

106 

81 

105 

77 

108 

Rdhi C 

84 

EJipu 

106 

99 

112 

113 

fArts and 

about:blank 

Ezhi PO. 

14 

24 

22 

45 

19 

ngalamI 

arman 

Kotham? 

3 

4 

5 

25 

61 

Total 

18 

1510 

1518 

1465 

1381 

1170 

1387 

81.62% 

82.05% 

79.19% 

74.65% 

63.24% 

74.97% 

3-Scale 

PRINCIPAL 
Indira Gandhi Colege of Arts and Science 

Kothamangalam 

2.45 

2.46 

2.38 

2.24 

1.90 

2.25 
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S.No Question's 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Lab equipments 
and computers are 
in adequate 
number and meets 

student 

requirements 

The 

toilet/washroom 
facilities are 

hygienic and are 
adequate in 
number 

The institution has 

good transport 
facilities and also 

has easy access 

to public transport 

The campus is 
clean, well 
maintained and 

eco friendly 

AVERAGE SCORE 

about: blank 

136 

110 

144 

Very 
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage 

193 

105 100 

105 

91 

84 

97 

108 

70 

about:blank 

Kothama 

19 10 

38 

22 

17 

20 

5 

Total 

6 

1448 

1357 

1457 

1551 

1,421.47 

78.27% 

Authorized Person 

73.35% 

78.76% 

83.84% 

76.84% 

Authorized Signature 

3-Scale 

PRINCIPAL 
Indira Gandhi College of Arts and Science 

Kothamangalam 

2.35 

2.20 

2.36 

2.52 

2.31 

3/3 
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